TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Stadtklasse - Saison 2011/2012

06.08.2011
14.08.2011
20.08.2011
28.08.2011
10.09.2011
18.09.2011
24.09.2011
02.10.2011
15.10.2011
22.10.2011
29.10.2011
05.11.2011
19.11.2011
26.11.2011
04.12.2011
10.12.2011
01.05.2012
03.03.2012
10.03.2012
24.03.2012
31.03.2012
15.04.2012
21.04.2012
28.04.2012
05.05.2012
13.05.2012
19.05.2012
02.06.2012
09.06.2012
17.06.2012

13:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
12:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
13:00Uhr

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
Kickers 94 Markkleeberg I
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SV Tapfer 06 Leipzig
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
VB Zwenkau 02 I
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SV Mdlkau 04
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

TSG Blau-WeilR GroR3lehna

SV Blau-Gelb Kitzen
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SG Taucha 99 Il

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SG MoGoNo Leipzig
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SpVgg. Leipzig 1899
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

SV Grin-WeilR Miltitz

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

SV Leipzig-Thekla
SV Panitzsch-Borsdorf
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il

SV Blau-Gelb Kitzen

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SG Taucha 99 1l

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SV Lok Leipzig Nordost
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SG MoGoNo Leipzig

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SpVgg. Leipzig 1899

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SV Grun-Weil3 Miltitz
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SV Leipzig-Thekla

SV Panitzsch-Borsdorf
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
Kickers 94 Markkleeberg Il
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
TSV 1893 Leipzig-Wahren
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SV Tapfer 06 Leipzig

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
VB Zwenkau 02 11

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SV Mdlkau 04

BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
SG Olympia 1896 Leipzig
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
BSG Chemie Leipzig Il
TSG Blau-WeilR GroRRlehna

[
(=Y

N WP, WD

O ANDBMPRP OONDNNRPPRPNOPRNERPROOOWSIMNO-P WO
N OO NNNIERPRPOOREPERPRPPREPNOOUIEPRPREP WO P L

O W w oN

N

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

